CATALOG
W86-02 Rev. B
ProDSS
MULTIPARAMETER WATER QUALITY FIELD INSTRUMENT
Customize your Professional Digital Sampling System
to meet the demands of your water quality monitoring
application.
 Environment

 626401: ProOBOD BOD probe/cable assembly, lab probe; International version with power supply.
10
Ordering Guide
 626905: Nitrate sensor with pre-installed sensor module
 626906: Ammonium sensor with pre-installed sensor module
 626907: Chloride sensor with pre-installed sensor module
 626210: Total algae sensor, PC
 626211: Total algae sensor, PE
Step 5: Order Accessories
Replacement Parts
603824 005580 061320 003841 608000
626945
626918        605978 063507
599080
 626946: Large, hard-sided carrying case (Fits 10, 20, and 30 meter cables)
 603075: Large, soft-sided carrying case
 626945: Small, hard-sided carrying case (Fits 1 and 4 meter cables)
 599080: Flow cell for ProDSS 4 port cables
 603076: Flow cell for ProDSS ODO/CT cables (requires single port adapter; 603078)
 603078: Adapter required for ProDSS ODO/CT flow cell (603076)
 603056: Flow cell mounting spike
 063507: Tripod
 063517: Ultra clamp
 603070: Shoulder strap
 603069: Belt clip
 626918: 1 lb weight - stackable on guard (A 1 lb. weight is included with ProDSS 4 port cables 10 meters and longer)
 605978: 4.9 oz weight - stackable on guard
 626942: USB car charger
 626943: Small external USB portable battery pack
 626944: Large external USB portable battery pack
 626846: Rechargeable Lithium-ion battery pack
 626969: USB flash drive with user manuals and KorDSS
 626991: USB cable for charging and PC connection
 626992: Cable for connection to USB stick
 626990: Cable maintenance kit for ProDSS 4 port cables
 626919: Sensor guard kit for ProDSS 4 port cables
 599786: Calibration/storage cup for ProDSS 4 port cables
 627195: Calibration cup for ProDSS ODO/CT cables
 603062: Cable management kit
 626940: AC charger (USA). Includes power supply and
                      USB cable (626991)
 626941: AC charger (International). Includes power supply,
                      USB cable and outlet adapters
 626890: ODO Sensor cap for ProDSS optical dissolved oxygen sensor
                      (626900)
 627160: ODO Sensor cap for ProDSS ODO/CT assemblies (627150)
 627180: ODO Extended Warranty Sensor cap for ProDSS ODO/CT
                      assemblies (627150); features 2 year warranty; comes
                      pre-installed on new ODO/CT assemblies
 626320: ODO Sensor cap for ProODO assemblies (626250)
 626482: ODO Sensor cap for ProOBOD assemblies (626400
                      or 626401)
 626963: ProDSS pH sensor module (for 626903 sensor)
 626964: ProDSS pH/ORP sensor module (for 626904 sensor)
 626965: ProDSS Nitrate sensor module (for 626905 sensor)
 626966: ProDSS Ammonium sensor module (for 626906 sensor)
 626967: ProDSS Chloride sensor module (for 626907 sensor)
11
1) The tissue in plants that brings water upward from the roots;